
European Junior Championships 2019
Thursday, February 28, 2019 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRABHER Antonia AUT 193 05-02-2001
2 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 66 31-01-2001
3 WASIAK Axelle BEL 124 29-05-2001
4 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 56 25-04-2002
5 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 62 01-04-2000
6 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 72 22-12-1999
7 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 80 14-06-1999
8 AZNAR Laura ESP 325 20-11-2003
9 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel ESP 289 02-09-1999
10 LOBERA Teresa ESP 356 25-05-2000
11 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula ESP 197 25-12-1999
12 LOIT Karoliine EST 7 14-12-2000
13 PALK Madli EST 26-06-2003
14 TALEN Andra EST 89 12-08-1999
15 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 55 23-08-2001
16 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 81 27-01-2001
17 POYSTI Laura FIN 470 26-02-2002
18 RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN 322 20-06-2001
19 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN 340 04-06-2001
20 LAUVRAY Emma FRA 77 09-07-2000
21 LUTY Aliya FRA 15 12-11-1999
22 MBIIM Solene FRA 61 17-11-2001
23 VANRYSSEL Eloise FRA 26 01-05-1999
24 HENDERSON-ROE Maia GBR 219 11-06-2001
25 LOUIS Avery GBR 247 13-09-2001
26 POWELL Alexandra GBR 47 20-05-2000
27 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 41 29-02-2000
28 HILBRIG Viktoria GER 146 19-08-2000
29 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 163 29-08-2000
30 MAYER Lea GER 53 24-10-2000
31 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 71 28-09-2004
32 KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE 16-03-2003
33 BUKI Lili HUN 78 05-05-2002
34 DEKANY Kinga HUN 60 27-09-2001
35 GNAM Tamara HUN 14 15-02-2000
36 MUHARI Eszter HUN 43 30-09-2002
37 FEIGIN Nicole ISR 83 29-04-2003
38 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 22 21-03-1999
39 HECHT Dar ISR 3 16-08-2000
40 KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi ISR 51 05-11-1999
41 BOZZA Alessandra ITA 4 10-02-1999
42 CAGNIN Beatrice ITA 5 16-04-1999
43 ISOLA Federica ITA 2 27-09-1999
44 TRADITI Gaia ITA 36 17-10-2000
45 MASALO Olivija LTU 231 14-09-1999
46 KROESE Katelijne NED 310 01-10-2001
47 MALVIK Katherina NOR 282 06-03-2000
48 BRYCH Barbara POL 49 04-12-2000
49 FALINSKA Julia POL 8 27-10-1999
50 KLASIK Alicja POL 112 14-02-2004
51 PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL 63 05-01-2000
52 ALVES Marta POR 244 23-01-2000
53 ALVIM Maria POR 481 08-09-2003
54 MADEIRA Catarina POR 297 24-07-2000
55 SA Madalena POR 473 18-06-2002
56 BAROSAN Denisa ROU 37 08-01-1999
57 BENEA Bianca ROU 32 19-02-1999
58 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 28 15-09-1999
59 SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU 34 10-05-2000
60 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 12 23-09-2001
61 SAUMOVA Manana RUS 35 27-12-1999
62 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS 1 05-11-1999
63 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 10 11-02-2000
64 GRIJAK Jana SRB 170 18-02-1999
65 GRIJAK Marta SRB 196 07-10-2000
66 KECMAN Milica SRB 321 09-10-2002
67 BOS Valentina SUI 126 13-04-1999
68 FAVRE Angeline SUI 23 04-07-2000
69 FAVRE Aurore SUI 29 26-03-1999



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 HATZ Fiona SUI 79 16-09-1999
71 BURSOVA Regina SVK 171 13-04-2001
72 HANSSON Sofia SWE 279 04-06-2000
73 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 11 20-05-1999
74 ERSOY Merve TUR 251 19-01-1999
75 HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 177 01-01-1999
76 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 19 08-09-2001
77 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 133 19-02-1999
78 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR 91 18-01-1999
79 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 98 13-04-1999



12 pools
5 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
60 (75.95% of 79) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS 1
2 ISOLA Federica ITA 2
3 HECHT Dar ISR 3
4 BOZZA Alessandra ITA 4
5 CAGNIN Beatrice ITA 5
6 LOIT Karoliine EST 7
7 FALINSKA Julia POL 8
8 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 10
9 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 11
10 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 12
11 GNAM Tamara HUN 14
12 LUTY Aliya FRA 15
13 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 19
14 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 22
15 FAVRE Angeline SUI 23
16 VANRYSSEL Eloise FRA 26
17 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 28
18 FAVRE Aurore SUI 29
19 BENEA Bianca ROU 32
20 SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU 34
21 SAUMOVA Manana RUS 35
22 TRADITI Gaia ITA 36
23 BAROSAN Denisa ROU 37
24 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 41
25 MUHARI Eszter HUN 43
26 POWELL Alexandra GBR 47
27 BRYCH Barbara POL 49
28 KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi ISR 51
29 MAYER Lea GER 53
30 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 55
31 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 56
32 DEKANY Kinga HUN 60
33 MBIIM Solene FRA 61
34 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 62
35 PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL 63
36 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 66
37 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 71
38 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 72
39 LAUVRAY Emma FRA 77
40 BUKI Lili HUN 78
41 HATZ Fiona SUI 79
42 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 80
43 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 81
44 FEIGIN Nicole ISR 83
45 TALEN Andra EST 89
46 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR 91
47 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 98
48 KLASIK Alicja POL 112
49 WASIAK Axelle BEL 124
50 BOS Valentina SUI 126
51 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 133
52 HILBRIG Viktoria GER 146
53 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 163
54 GRIJAK Jana SRB 170
55 BURSOVA Regina SVK 171
56 HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 177
57 GRABHER Antonia AUT 193
58 GRIJAK Marta SRB 196
59 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula ESP 197
60 HENDERSON-ROE Maia GBR 219
61 MASALO Olivija LTU 231
62 ALVES Marta POR 244
63 LOUIS Avery GBR 247
64 ERSOY Merve TUR 251
65 HANSSON Sofia SWE 279
66 MALVIK Katherina NOR 282
67 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel ESP 289
68 MADEIRA Catarina POR 297



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 KROESE Katelijne NED 310
70 KECMAN Milica SRB 321
71 RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN 322
72 AZNAR Laura ESP 325
73 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN 340
74 LOBERA Teresa ESP 356
75 POYSTI Laura FIN 470
76 SA Madalena POR 473
77 ALVIM Maria POR 481
78 PALK Madli EST
79 KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE
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Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):
GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

WASIAK Axelle BEL

MUHARI Eszter HUN

AZNAR Laura ESP

SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS

KLASIK Alicja POL

SHEFFIELD Laura GBR

SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):
BORSODI Andras (NOR)

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN

BOS Valentina SUI

POWELL Alexandra GBR

ISOLA Federica ITA

LOBERA Teresa ESP

VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR

BAROSAN Denisa ROU

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)

SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR

POYSTI Laura FIN

HILBRIG Viktoria GER

HECHT Dar ISR

KECMAN Milica SRB

TRADITI Gaia ITA

BRYCH Barbara POL



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

SAUMOVA Manana RUS

KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi ISR

KROESE Katelijne NED

SAMKO Anastasiia UKR

SA Madalena POR

BOZZA Alessandra ITA

TALEN Andra EST

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

MAYER Lea GER

FEIGIN Nicole ISR

SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU

GRIJAK Jana SRB

MADEIRA Catarina POR

CAGNIN Beatrice ITA

PALK Madli EST

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

JAAKKOLA Outi FIN

LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER

BENEA Bianca ROU

LOIT Karoliine EST

JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel ESP

ALVIM Maria POR

BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE



Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

BURSOVA Regina SVK

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST

FALINSKA Julia POL

FAVRE Aurore SUI

KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE

SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE

MALVIK Katherina NOR

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

DEKANY Kinga HUN

HALVACIAY Beyza TUR

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS

LAUVRAY Emma FRA

PREDESCU Alexandra ROU

HANSSON Sofia SWE

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

GRABHER Antonia AUT

MARTENSSON Elvira SWE

VANRYSSEL Eloise FRA

HATZ Fiona SUI

COUFALOVA Anna CZE

ERSOY Merve TUR

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

MBIIM Solene FRA

BUKI Lili HUN

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS

LOUIS Avery GBR

GRIJAK Marta SRB

FAVRE Angeline SUI



Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

DOSKOVA Katerina CZE

PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL

GNAM Tamara HUN

ALVES Marta POR

LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula ESP

GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

LUTY Aliya FRA

HENDERSON-ROE Maia GBR

CHORNIY Kateryna UKR

ZITTEL Alexandra GER

MASALO Olivija LTU

VANDINGENEN Aube BEL
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 TRADITI Gaia ITA 6 1.00 29 14 +15 Advanced
2 BOZZA Alessandra ITA 6 1.00 26 11 +15 Advanced
3 FAVRE Aurore SUI 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
4 LUTY Aliya FRA 5 1.00 25 16 +9 Advanced
5 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
6 ISOLA Federica ITA 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
7 FEIGIN Nicole ISR 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 CAGNIN Beatrice ITA 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
9 BENEA Bianca ROU 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
10 SAUMOVA Manana RUS 5 0.83 24 14 +10 Advanced
11 BOS Valentina SUI 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
12 MUHARI Eszter HUN 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
13 POWELL Alexandra GBR 5 0.83 27 20 +7 Advanced
14 MAYER Lea GER 5 0.83 28 23 +5 Advanced
15 BUKI Lili HUN 4 0.80 22 9 +13 Advanced
16 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 4 0.80 20 12 +8 Advanced
17 VANRYSSEL Eloise FRA 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
18T FAVRE Angeline SUI 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
18T DEKANY Kinga HUN 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
20 GNAM Tamara HUN 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
21 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 4 0.80 21 16 +5 Advanced
22 KLASIK Alicja POL 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
23 KECMAN Milica SRB 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
24 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
25 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
26T LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
26T TALEN Andra EST 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
28 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 3 0.60 23 19 +4 Advanced
29 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 3 0.60 23 20 +3 Advanced
30T MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
30T CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
30T HATZ Fiona SUI 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
33 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
34 HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 3 0.60 19 20 -1 Advanced
35 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
36T KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi ISR 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
36T JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
38 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
39 HECHT Dar ISR 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
40 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
41 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
42 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 2 0.40 21 19 +2 Advanced
43 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 2 0.40 21 20 +1 Advanced
44 LAUVRAY Emma FRA 2 0.40 20 22 -2 Advanced
45 GRIJAK Marta SRB 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
46 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula ESP 2 0.40 15 18 -3 Advanced
47 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
48 PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
49 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 2 0.33 22 21 +1 Advanced
50 HILBRIG Viktoria GER 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
51T GRIJAK Jana SRB 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
51T JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel ESP 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
53 KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
54 BRYCH Barbara POL 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
55 BURSOVA Regina SVK 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
56T BAROSAN Denisa ROU 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
56T LOIT Karoliine EST 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
58T SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
58T AZNAR Laura ESP 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
60 FALINSKA Julia POL 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
61 ALVIM Maria POR 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
62 GRABHER Antonia AUT 1 0.20 19 24 -5 Eliminated
63 HENDERSON-ROE Maia GBR 1 0.20 17 22 -5 Eliminated
64 HANSSON Sofia SWE 1 0.20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
65 MASALO Olivija LTU 1 0.20 16 23 -7 Eliminated
66 LOUIS Avery GBR 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
67 ALVES Marta POR 1 0.20 12 20 -8 Eliminated
68 MBIIM Solene FRA 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69T PALK Madli EST 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
69T RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
71 MALVIK Katherina NOR 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
72 WASIAK Axelle BEL 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
73 MADEIRA Catarina POR 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
74 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
75 POYSTI Laura FIN 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
76 KROESE Katelijne NED 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
77 ERSOY Merve TUR 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
78 SA Madalena POR 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
79 LOBERA Teresa ESP 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)
Video: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

1

Ref: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Video: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

2

Table of 8

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Video: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

1

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

2

Ref: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Video: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

3

Ref: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
Video: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

4

Table of 16

Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

2

Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

3

Ref: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

4

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Video: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

5

Ref: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Video: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

6

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

7

Ref: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
Video: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

2

Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

3

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

4

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

5

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

6

Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

7

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

8

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

9

Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

10

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

11

Ref: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

12

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

13

Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

14

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

SWE

RUS

FRA

POL

UKR

CZE

ROU

ROU

GBR

EST

CZE

UKR

EST

ITA

RUS

POL

(37) KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi
ISR

GER

CZE

FRA

GRE

HUN

GBR

(52) JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel
ESP

SRB

HUN

RUS

FIN

FRA



Semi-Finals

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Video: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

3

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)
Video: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

5

Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)
Video: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

6

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Video: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

7

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Video: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

8

Table of 16

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Video: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

9

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

10

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Video: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

11

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

12

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

13

Ref: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)
Video: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

14

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

15

Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Video: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

18

Ref: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

19

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

20

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

21

Ref: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

22

(27) VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

23

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

24

Ref: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

25

Ref: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

26

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

27

Ref: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

28

Ref: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

29

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

30

Ref: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

31

32

Table of 64

SUI

CZE

SUI

HUN

(46) LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula
ESP

SRB

GER

SUI

POL

ROU

POL

GER

(38) VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja
UKR

ESP

ITA

ISR

ROU

ISR

EST

SRB

ISR

SVK

RUS

HUN

GER

BEL

SUI

UKR

TUR

ITA



Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
Assist: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Assist: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

1

Finals

Ref: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
Video: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Assist: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Assist: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

1

Ref: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Video: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Assist: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
Assist: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)
Video: GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

1

Ref: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Video: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

2

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Video: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

3

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

4

Table of 8

SWE

GBR

RUS

RUS

CZE

ITA

RUS

HUN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ISOLA Federica ITA 27-09-1999
2 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 11-02-2000
3T MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 20-05-1999
3T SAUMOVA Manana RUS 27-12-1999
5 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS 05-11-1999
6 BUKI Lili HUN 05-05-2002
7 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25-04-2002
8 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 29-02-2000
9 FEIGIN Nicole ISR 29-04-2003
10 MUHARI Eszter HUN 30-09-2002
11 GNAM Tamara HUN 15-02-2000
12 KLASIK Alicja POL 14-02-2004
13 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 08-09-2001
14 PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL 05-01-2000
15 GRIJAK Jana SRB 18-02-1999
16 LOIT Karoliine EST 14-12-2000
17 TRADITI Gaia ITA 17-10-2000
18 BOZZA Alessandra ITA 10-02-1999
19 FAVRE Aurore SUI 26-03-1999
20 LUTY Aliya FRA 12-11-1999
21 POWELL Alexandra GBR 20-05-2000
22 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 22-12-1999
23T DEKANY Kinga HUN 27-09-2001
23T FAVRE Angeline SUI 04-07-2000
25 KECMAN Milica SRB 09-10-2002
26 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 28-09-2004
27 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 13-04-1999
28 HECHT Dar ISR 16-08-2000
29 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR 18-01-1999
30 LAUVRAY Emma FRA 09-07-2000
31 BRYCH Barbara POL 04-12-2000
32 BAROSAN Denisa ROU 08-01-1999
33 CAGNIN Beatrice ITA 16-04-1999
34 BENEA Bianca ROU 19-02-1999
35 BOS Valentina SUI 13-04-1999
36 MAYER Lea GER 24-10-2000
37 VANRYSSEL Eloise FRA 01-05-1999
38 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 01-04-2000
39 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 23-08-2001
40 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 14-06-1999
41T TALEN Andra EST 12-08-1999
41T LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 29-08-2000
43T MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 23-09-2001
43T HATZ Fiona SUI 16-09-1999
45 HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 01-01-1999
46T KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi ISR 05-11-1999
46T JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 27-01-2001
48 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 21-03-1999
49 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 15-09-1999
50 GRIJAK Marta SRB 07-10-2000
51 LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula ESP 25-12-1999
52 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 31-01-2001
53 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 19-02-1999
54 HILBRIG Viktoria GER 19-08-2000
55 JIMENEZ CEBADA Ana Isabel ESP 02-09-1999
56 KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE 16-03-2003
57 BURSOVA Regina SVK 13-04-2001
58T AZNAR Laura ESP 20-11-2003
58T SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU 10-05-2000
60 FALINSKA Julia POL 27-10-1999
61 ALVIM Maria POR 08-09-2003
62 GRABHER Antonia AUT 05-02-2001
63 HENDERSON-ROE Maia GBR 11-06-2001
64 HANSSON Sofia SWE 04-06-2000
65 MASALO Olivija LTU 14-09-1999
66 LOUIS Avery GBR 13-09-2001
67 ALVES Marta POR 23-01-2000
68 MBIIM Solene FRA 17-11-2001



Place Name Country Birthdate
69T PALK Madli EST 26-06-2003
69T RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN 20-06-2001
71 MALVIK Katherina NOR 06-03-2000
72 WASIAK Axelle BEL 29-05-2001
73 MADEIRA Catarina POR 24-07-2000
74 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN 04-06-2001
75 POYSTI Laura FIN 26-02-2002
76 KROESE Katelijne NED 01-10-2001
77 ERSOY Merve TUR 19-01-1999
78 SA Madalena POR 18-06-2002
79 LOBERA Teresa ESP 25-05-2000



European Junior Championships 2019
Thursday, February 28, 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY B 12121981004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
ARMATA Gaspare ITA B 06091988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT 31051996000 Video: 2
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Assist: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B 18091967000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BURNATSEV Ilya RUS B 26101990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
CIVIERO Ambre SUI B 03021987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT Kevin BEL B 07081987007 Video: 2
DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice ITA B 03121987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
GROENHOLM Peter FIN B 14091958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
PEIKRISHVILI Irine GEO B 01051970001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B 11121989002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B 22011986010 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1


